Montana USBC

Final Prize Listing

MSUSBC Womens Tournament 2009
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Team Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lucky Markers 152 2,949  $360.00 Billings, MT
2 Iron Pine Lounge 289 2,777  $175.00 Great Falls, MT
3 Montana Refining Company 290 2,744  $115.00 Great Falls, MT
4 Wilson Dunham Service 346 2,721 $42.00 Billings, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $692.00
Team, Team Division 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ballsy Blonds 316 2,810 $780.00 Bozeman, MT
2 Lady Outlaws 399 2,790  $440.00 Miles City, MT
3  Want A Bee's 392 2,784  $324.00 Billings, MT
4 Bugz's Bar 343 2,778  $293.00  Shepherd, MT
5 Lucky Ladies 73 2,765 $279.00 Missoula, MT
6 Tayz Place 394 2,740  $266.00 Lame Deer, MT
7 Montana Club 211 2,710  $254.00 Missoula, MT
8 4 Renegades 124 2,706  $242.00 Glendive, MT
9  Sunset Rebels 140 2,696  $230.00 Billings, MT
10 Top Rung Painters 26 2,695  $212.50 Shonkin, MT
10 At Home This Time 163 2,695  $212.50 Billings, MT
12 The Udder Team 246 2,686  $195.00 Helena, MT
13 4 Chix 311 2,683  $177.00 Billings, MT
13 Ten In The Pit 172 2,683  $177.00 Clancy, MT
15 Soco 202 2,670  $159.00 Billings, MT
16  Ressler #2 286 2,665 $141.00 Bozeman, MT
16 K T Riddle 14 2,665 $141.00 Anaconda, MT
18 4 Dudettes 196 2,664  $123.00 Bozeman, MT
19 4 Mixed Up 283 2,654  $111.00 Gallatin Gateway, MT
20 Daily's 65 2,652 $99.00 Missoula, MT
21  The Leftovers 227 2,650 $88.00 Columbia Falls, MT
22  Herberger's #2 223 2,645 $76.00 Dutton, MT
23 Palace Lanes 349 2,644 $58.00 Laurel, MT
23 That Was Easy 377 2,644 $58.00 Billings, MT
25 Montana Woolen Shop 253 2,643 $40.00 Bozeman, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,176.00
Team, Team Division 3, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1  Glacier Lanes 100 2,827  $970.00 Cut Bank, MT
2 Dangerous Curves 249 2,791 $600.00 Great Falls, MT
3 G & L Propane 317 2,784  $479.00 Ronan, MT
4 A Wide Range 171 2,781  $398.00 Helena, MT
5 Jasper's Pizza & Pub 45 2,761 $344.00 Helena, MT
6  Magic Transfer 61 2,759  $308.00 Livingston, MT
7  Crazy Dausy 336 2,756  $284.00 East Helena, MT
8 Twisted Sister 406 2,736 $266.00 Red Lodge, MT
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9 Bison Bar / Airport Inn 11 189 2,730  $254.00

10 Money Bags 187 2,728  $244.00
11 Napa Chicks 142 2,725 $237.00
12 The A Team 318 2,719  $230.00
13 Bison Bar / Airport Inn I 188 2,718 $225.00
14 Sheridan Dental 148 2,715 $220.00
15 Sweet Justice 278 2,714 $213.00
15 Baker Club 332 2,714 $213.00
17 Hossfeld Construction #2 330 2,712 $207.00
18 Crybabies 176 2,699  $202.00
19 Lifetouch 177 2,697 $196.00
19  Crazy Canucks 143 2,697  $196.00
21  Kountz Fencing 87 2,696  $190.00
22 Ball Breakers 99 2,695  $186.00
23 The Flower Grinder 388 2,692  $181.00
24 4 Friends 219 2,686  $177.00
25 Blonde Moments 322 2,685  $173.00
26  K's Supermarket #2 159 2,681 $167.00
26  Smile Center 375 2,681 $167.00
28 C G Concrete 2 272 2,680 $161.00
29 Baker Excavating Service 6 2,678 $157.00
30 Nemont #1 126 2,675  $153.00
31 First Interstate Bank - Hardin 355 2,674 $147.00
31 Garden City Plumbing & Heating 72 2,674  $147.00
33 Nail Env Nailers 233 2,673  $139.00
33  Pick N Choose 312 2,673  $139.00
35 Striking Ladies 131 2,672  $133.00
36 Overland Bar 210 2,671 $129.00
37 Crystal Lounge#2 391 2,670  $125.00
38 Roper Lanes 331 2,669  $117.00
38 Desparers 38 2,669  $117.00
38 Community Center Bowl 293 2,669  $117.00
41 B & D Fabrication #1 229 2,665 $108.00
42  Spring Creek Resort 35 2,663  $104.00
43 Steel Ect LLP 74 2,659 $96.00
43 Y P G Mall 195 2,659 $96.00
43 New Found Friends 393 2,659 $96.00
46  Alley Allstars 395 2,657 $88.00
47 Big Game Casino & Tavern 360 2,656 $84.00
48  Hot Peppers 128 2,655 $80.00
49  Black Butte Electric 118 2,653 $76.00
50 Al's Diesel 351 2,652 $36.00
50 Sunset Bowl 198 2,652 $36.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,208.00

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Miles City, MT
Circle, MT
Chinook, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Plentywood, MT
Billings, MT
Baker, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Coutts, AB
Whitehall, MT
Helena, MT
Lame Deer, MT
Santa Rita, MT
Billings, MT
Stanford, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Cardwell, MT
Scobey, MT
Hardin, MT
Seeley Lake, MT
Hamilton, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Billings, MT
Whitehall, MT
Helena, MT
Hardin, MT
Havre, MT
Sanders, MT
Sand Coulee, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Baker, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Billings, MT

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Montana Refining Company 290 2,456  $125.00 Great Falls, MT
2 Iron Pine Lounge 289 2,424 $75.00 Great Falls, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $200.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $16,276.00

Doubles, Doubles Division 1, Handicapped
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Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hanninen, Dawn L / Rathbun, 289 1,429  $225.00 Great Falls, MT
Brenda E
1 Streit, Guyla A / Lane, Shawna M 289 1,429  $225.00 Great Falls, MT
3 Thorpe, Maria / Anderson, 247 1,404  $132.00 East Helena, MT
Michelle M
4  Bigelow, Pamela "Pam" J / 223 1,401 $113.00 Dutton, MT
Michel, Linda J
5 Jackson, Erica L / Wermers, 283 1,395 $95.00 Gallatin Gateway, MT
Denise R
6 Clary, Misty J / Lester, Jennifer R 338 1,391 $77.00 Billings, MT
7  Uecker, Sharon L / Lustig, 341 1,373 $57.00 Billings, MT
Deborah L
8 Fossum, Janet S / Wandler, 200 1,368 $39.00 Billings, MT
9 Crowder, Jane M / Lechner, 277 1,362 $21.00 Billings, MT
Norma N
Total prizes awarded in this division: $984.00
Doubles, Doubles Division 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Steinman, Meg / Draft, Judith L 95 1,501 $600.00 Hamilton, MT
Berkram, Treasure L / Roush, 76 1,467  $300.00 Cut Bank, MT
Stacey L
3 Zigan, Janice A / Dickman, 186 1,437  $222.00 Great Falls, MT
Connie M
4 Frank, Kim M / Loran, Darlene F 88 1,426  $187.00 Billings, MT
5 Huston, Janet D / Reuter, Mary A 94 1,419  $165.50 Great Falls, MT
5 Lohrenz, Elaine / Stoll, Margaret 304 1,419  $165.50 Billings, MT
7 Anderson, Mickey A / Jenkins, 44 1,413 $155.00 Ulm, MT
Cindy A
8 Miller, Valerie L / Bowman, 202 1,404  $149.00 Billings, MT
Betty
9 Meyer, Diane K / Crans, Louise A 254 1,402  $144.00 Roberts, MT
10  Knutson, Crystal M / Wilkinson, 6 1,392  $137.50 Cardwell, MT
Elaine M
10  Swanson, Kathy A / Summers, 95 1,392  $137.50 Hamilton, MT
Jean E
12 French, Suzanna L / Rittenhouse, 116 1,389  $131.00 Billings, MT
Lisa L
13 Berry, Lamona L / Dunbar, Shelly 398 1,388  $127.00 Billings, MT
L
14 Borah, Sharon / Bailey, Sandra M 154 1,385  $123.00 Raymond, MT
15 Niedge, Joanie A / Best, Jennifer 402 1,383  $118.00 Miles City, MT
M
16 Brown, Beth A / Seidel, Dana 271 1,381 $114.00 Billings, MT
17  Pellegrini, Debbie / Willems, 134 1,378  $110.00 Helena, MT
Thelma Y
18 Breding, Loretta A / Bender, Kim, 213 1,377 $101.34 Conrad, MT
A
18  Purpuro, Teresa / Nettleton, Misti 329 1,377 $101.33 Helena, MT
M
18 Bolte, Tara K/ Andrews, Melissa 386 1,377  $101.33 Billings, MT
L
21 McKinlay, Caroline M / 26 1,376 $93.00 Shonkin, MT

Suurendonk, Elaine
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22 Worthington, Phyllis M / Peers, 202 1,375 $86.00 Billings, MT
Norma O
22 Trudell, Robin / Couture, Rose M 321 1,375 $86.00 Fairveiw, MT
24 Byrne, Shirley J / Beason, Kathy 401 1,369 $80.00 Miles City, MT
25 Nevins, Judy J / Stewart, Ginger 243 1,367 $76.00 Shelby, MT
26  Kennedy, Floy H / Six, Karen M 311 1,366 $71.00 Billings, MT
27 Crow, Lisa M / Grimmett, Angela 318 1,365 $67.00 Billings, MT
D
28 Egeland, Georgana L / Nelson, 121 1,364 $63.00 Lolo, MT
Eileen
29 Reed, Cindy D / Holm, Laura J 386 1,362 $58.00 Billings, MT
30 Bublich, Jane / Domonoske, Patti 185 1,360 $52.00 Plentywood, MT
30 Gipe, Leona / Pelzel, Yvette M 350 1,360 $52.00 Billings, MT
32 Pozega, Tammy / Etchison, 2 1,358 $43.50 Havre, MT
Kathye
32 Stieg, Magen M / Bartholomew, 188 1,358 $43.50 Miles City, MT
Ragna A
34  Jappe, Regina M / Cline, Twila M 153 1,357 $30.75 Big Sandy, MT
34  Lee, Sunny / Mathews, Sharon K 150 1,357 $30.75 Victor, MT
34  Gifford, Darleena F / Gilbert, 43 1,357 $30.75 Great Falls, MT
Cheryl S
34  Ford, Ruby / Evenson, Connie J 283 1,357 $30.75 Gallatin Gateway, MT
38 Anderson, Janet / Smith, Sharon 242 1,355 $10.00 Helena, MT
38 Carney, Laura A / Wyrick, Linda 380 1,355 $10.00 Boulder, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,404.00
Doubles, Doubles Division 3, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1  Sverdsten, Stefanie N / Roberts, 227 1,506  $900.00 Columbia Falls, MT
Cheryl L
2 McKay, Joan / Barrett, Dawn M 100 1,484  $500.00 Cut Bank, MT
3 Hertweck, Patricia I / McCann, 312 1,469  $368.00 Helena, MT
Sandra
4 Thompson, Linda M / Wilson, 331 1,462  $282.00 Whitehall, MT
Kristi
5 Bonderenko, Jennifer R / Bentley, 176 1,461 $227.00 Great Falls, MT
Pamela R
6 Demaree, Amanda L / Demaree, 373 1,436 $191.00 Billings, MT
Angel C
7 Black, Diane M / Swartz, Janice J 110 1,433  $167.00 Circle, MT
8 Mitchell, Tami L / Stene, Jennifer 75 1,429  $152.00 Missoula, MT
T
9 Roberts, Alycia M / Woloshin, 284 1,428  $141.00 Billings, MT
Karen A
10  Denny, Michele / Keeler, Trisha 230 1,426  $135.00 Havre, MT
11 Baker, Lori A / Gotschall, Janine 300 1,425 $128.00 Columbus, MT
H
11  Fitzgerald, Cristie S / Fox, 326 1,425 $128.00 Helena, MT
Meagan K
13 Kuntz, Paula L / Rolandson, 113 1,421  $124.00 Circle, MT
Shirley A
14  Campbell, Amanda E / Gross, 300 1,420  $122.00 Columbus, MT
Diana G
15 Byers, Helen / Byers, Alicia J 42 1,416  $120.00 Helena, MT
16 Zimmer, Amanda / Trucano, 296 1,415 $118.50 Broadus, MT

Cynde J
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16

18

19

19

21

21

23

23
23

26
26
26
29
29
31
32
32
34
35
35
35

35
39

39
39
42
43

43
45

46
47
47
47

47
47

Harrington, Darcy L / Watmough,
Vicki L

Olson, Dianna L / Blankenship,
Liz A

Taylor, Deborah A / Pease,
Colleen K

Marko, Tamara E / Abrahamson,
Katie J

Schmidt, Tonia M / Craun,
Candace E

Sundstrom, Aloa-Jo L / Pollock,
Patti P

Knecht, Amy J / Sprout, Cammy
A

Martin, Dawn A / Reed, Linnhe K
Johnson, Shilo A / Fairchild, Sue
K

McLean, Pam / Suta, Dawn
"Miki"

Davidson, Lauria A / McCormick,
Tammie J

Pekovich, LuAnne / Marr,
Stephanie L

Melech, Montez B / Briggs,
Jennifer S

Leland, Darlene E / Beard, Alicia
Noyes, Gwen L / Stiller, Clara A
Kramer, Stacie M / Edmonds,
Vickie

Evenson, Karen L / Dorris, April
L

Reese, Sara L / Hardacre, Kerry L
Danzer, Holly M / Hicks, Amy C
Gibson, Julie A / Carlson, Cari
Ann

Reynolds, Darla A / Atkinson,
Jade M

Azure, Linda / Darrah, Pamela G
Mulonet, Colleen / Faldalen,
Connie M

Newby, Carole / Stosich, Kathy R
Samuelson, Vicki / Quinlan, Kodi
Baue, Ruth / Hollowell, Audrey
W

Million, Karen M / Elver, Pamela
I

Miles, Avis M / Taylor, Jodi L
Wood, Caren G / Beattie, Jonna
W

Elliott, Karen / Olson, Sachelle W
Davies, Shirley E / Baker, Laura J
Stratton, Debbie A / Johnson,
Darla K

Vojacek, Jenny L / Bailey,
Rebecca

Duncan, Gail / Thompson, Julie
Kortes, Joyce A / Riedel, Cheryl
K

251

131

175

220

233

275

177

306
336

31
282
362
171
301
195
320
357
371
179
266
317

378
301

87
148
197
406

113
220

307
199
369

28

53
139

1,415
1,412
1,409
1,409
1,406
1,406
1,405

1,405
1,405

1,403
1,403
1,403
1,402
1,402
1,401
1,400
1,400
1,393
1,392
1,392
1,392

1,392
1,391

1,391
1,391
1,390
1,388

1,388
1,387

1,386
1,385
1,385
1,385

1,385
1,385

$118.50
$116.00
$114.50
$114.50
$112.50
$112.50
$110.00

$110.00
$110.00

$107.00
$107.00
$107.00
$104.50
$104.50
$103.00
$101.50
$101.50
$100.00

$97.50

$97.50

$97.50

$97.50
$94.00

$94.00
$94.00
$92.00
$90.50

$90.50
$89.00

$88.00
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80

$85.80
$85.80

BUTTE, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hamilton, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT

Red Lodge, MT
East Helena, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Livingston, MT
Flaxville, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Ronan, MT

Chinook, MT
Havre, MT

Whitehall, MT
Plentywood, MT
Hysham, MT
Red Lodge, MT

Circle, MT
Great Falls, MT

Big Timber, MT
Billings, MT
Richland, MT
Glendive, MT

Deer Lodge, MT
Fairview, MT
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52 Larson, Judy R / Vandenberg, 295 1,384 $82.50 Brady, MT
Cindie N
52  Paris, Christi K/ Booth, Rosezena 395 1,384 $82.50 Billings, MT
L
54  Danielson, Linda L / Bracha, 159 1,383 $80.00 Stanford, MT
Kelly M
54  Fergerson, Amanda J / Fergerson, 293 1,383 $80.00 Hardin, MT
Megan L
54 Schultz, Katie M / 343 1,383 $80.00  Shepherd, MT
VonOlnhausen,
57 Newman, Pamela S / Mahan, 44 1,382 $77.50 Ulm, MT
Milissa A
57 Chambers, Jenny / Nolan, Shelley 336 1,382 $77.50 East Helena, MT
M
59 Rogers, Karen L / Deveny, Peggy 33 1,380 $75.00 Sanders, MT
C
59  Getchell, Alysia L / Kittleson, 139 1,380 $75.00 Fairview, MT
Patty R
59 Tinker, Chris A / Fayden, Jean M 176 1,380 $75.00 Great Falls, MT
62 Nelson, Tina / Woodman, Leann 146 1,379 $72.00 Plentywood, MT
62 Rowlison, Hallie R / Robinson, 314 1,379 $72.00 Joliet, MT
Kathy M
62 Red Bird, Johanna M / Headswift, 388 1,379 $72.00 Lame Deer, MT
Rosanne
65  Martin, Julie / McCoy, Sharon 184 1,378 $69.00 Plentywood, MT
65 Mariani, Julie / Brown, Teresa 62 1,378 $69.00 Havre, MT
65 Odlin, Ruth A / Hinther, Janet S 65 1,378 $69.00 Missoula, MT
68 Day, Abbigail C / Heinen, Grace 61 1,377 $67.00 Livingston, MT
L
69 Kline, Kristi / Malone, Delonna 63 1,376 $65.00 Havre, MT
69  Arneson, Dana / Martin, Andrea F 111 1,376 $65.00 Lewistown, MT
69  Schaffer, Stephanie / May, Cindy 296 1,376 $65.00 Broadus, MT
72 Sikes, Ann M / Parsons, Casey R 225 1,375 $63.00 Cut Bank, MT
73  Meskimer, Melissa / Carroll, Kim 270 1,373 $61.00 Missoula, MT
E
73 Schaak, Tina M / Bastrom, 355 1,373 $61.00 Hardin, MT
Stephanie J
73  Gould, Colleen R / Jones, Cindy 258 1,373 $61.00 Helena, MT
76  Pugliano, Roberta L / Harris, Jill 195 1,371 $58.00 Livingston, MT
A
76  Anderson, Pamela K / 298 1,371 $58.00 Livingston, MT
Grundmeier, Sandra
76  Stiles, Maureen J / Nelson, 110 1,371 $58.00 Circle, MT
Bonnie R
79  Knecht, Caro L / Davis, Claudia L 177 1,369 $56.00 Helena, MT
80 Zarn, Theresa / Bucklin, Helen B 142 1,368 $55.00 Chinook, MT
81  Yeager, Colette A / Weist, Ginger 138 1,367 $18.00 Choteau, MT
81 Hedges, Penny R/ Jefferson, 278 1,367 $18.00 Billings, MT
Michelle M
81 Jesperson, Natasha T / Wagner, 327 1,367 $18.00 Red Lodge, MT
Pam
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,364.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Streit, Guyla A / Lane, Shawna M 289 1,259  $200.00 Great Falls, MT

Final Prize Listing

5/25/2009 8:52:01PM

Page 6 of 13



2 Hanninen, Dawn L / Rathbun, 289 1,246 $120.00 Great Falls, MT
Brenda E
3 Lankford, Barbara A / Kimmerle, 290 1,175 $66.00 Great Falls, MT
Doris A
4 Thorpe, Maria / Anderson, 247 1,172 $20.00 East Helena, MT
Michelle M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $406.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $15,158.00
Singles, Singles Division 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lowe, Nicole K 404 769  $230.00 Missoula, MT
2 Donnelly, Susanna J 261 759  $125.34 Dillon, MT
2 Hanninen, Dawn L 289 759  $125.33  Great Falls, MT
2 Zimmerman, Tami 55 759  $125.33 Big Sandy, MT
5 Blakeley, BarbaraJ 346 756  $100.00 Billings, MT
6 Elliott, Alice C 42 747 $89.00 Helena, MT
7 Kunn, Jaimie N 140 745 $79.00 Billings, MT
8 Daniel, Phyllis R 84 736 $71.00 Townsend, MT
9 Dickman, Connie M 186 733 $59.50 Great Falls, MT
9 Zimbric, Jill R 253 733 $59.50 Bozeman, MT
11  Johnson, Teri 246 732 $51.00 Helena, MT
12 Barker, Shelle L 167 718 $46.00 Columbus, MT
13 Baasch, Mary L 367 717 $42.00 Broadview, MT
14 Fergerson, Carol 293 710 $38.00 Hardin, MT
15 Nelson, Eileen 121 709 $35.00 Lolo, MT
16 Dunham, Darla L 346 704 $32.00 Billings, MT
17  Millman, Becky J 377 700 $28.00 Billings, MT
17  Cassity, Melony 200 700 $28.00 Billings, MT
17 Kale, Marianne 334 700 $28.00 Billings, MT
20  Rathbun, Dori L 302 698 $22.00 Ronan, MT
20 Lankford, Barbara A 290 698 $22.00 Great Falls, MT
22  Reitz, Cindy 116 697 $19.00 Billings, MT
23 Ruby, Denise L 120 696 $18.00 Billings, MT
23 Weatherston, Sheila A 404 696 $18.00 Missoula, MT
25  Tripp, Laurie L 348 693 $16.00 Butte, MT
26 Mosier, Kelly 136 692 $15.00 Helena, MT
27  Muri, Michelle K 402 691 $7.00 Miles City, MT
27 Crowder, Jane M 277 691 $7.00 Billings, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,536.00
Singles, Singles Division 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Tish, Amanda L 121 787  $490.00 Lolo, MT
2 Boyd, Cynthia A 330 776  $275.00 Helena, MT
3 Pellegrini, Debbie 134 759 $183.00 Helena, MT
4 Neva, JoRhoda L 106 757  $134.00 Shelby, MT
5 Yeager, Colette A 138 754 $108.00 Choteau, MT
6 Reller, Peggy E 257 752 $94.00 Thompson Falls, MT
7 Zieske, Linda M 361 749 $86.00 Billings, MT
8 Anderson, Janet 242 747 $81.00 Helena, MT
9 Herbold, Vicki J 281 739 $77.00 Billings, MT
9  Marsich, Tamie K 361 739 $77.00 Billings, MT
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11
11
13
13
13
16
17
17
19
19
19
22
23
23
23
23
27
28
29
29
29
32
32
34
35
36
37
37
39
39
39
4
43
44
44
44
47
47
47
50
50
52
52
54
54
56
57
57
59
59
59
62
63
64
64
64
67
67

Bjorgen, Lori

Hunt, Monica L
Benton, Debra M
McKinlay, Caroline M
Six, Karen M
Bauers, Margaret R
Inabnit, Helen L
Finlayson, Tracy R
Jackson, Erica L
Mack, Connie S
Barrett, Barbara D
Lennick, Cristina G
Pelzel, Yvette M
Hanson, Lisa T
Hagen, Rebecca S
May, Shannon L
Buckner, Carole Y
Roberts, Alycia M
Berthelote, Sharon K
Thomas, Debbie L
Miller, Valerie L
Jennings, Lory A
VanDyken, L. Adele
Wirtz, Denise R
Paulsen, Patty J
Becker, Marianne K
Brothers, Babe N
Loran, Lucinda E
Zuern, Lorraine 1
Stearns, Kathy L
Chase, Linda K
Uffelman, Valerie R
Frydenlund, Karie
Gradwohl, Eleanor M
Jessop, Gladys I
Ramus, Loretta A
Paddock, JoAnn
McNulty, Carole L
West, Melissa S
Baney, Terri J
Hauber, Georgette D
Tomayer, Fay L
Johnson, Cynthia
Smereck, Vera M
Degrand, Kathy L
Contway, Karyle A
Cummings, Judy L
Morris, Brenda A
Anderson, Kelli D
Reiding, Ronda L
Andersen, Eileen C
Klingler, Roberta J
Triplett, Aline G
Kutzler, Sharon C
Maloney, Sheila K
Baue, Ruth
Kawane, Irene L
Gallup, Roz

183
117

26
311
117

268
283
285
192
245
350
196

58
162
284
234
132
202
344
253
145
264
237

23

88
193
379

48
355
243
129
380
384
172
288
405
180
120
234
358
128
370
261

19
166
166
308
134
235

79

27

60
197

46
372

736
736
735
735
735
734
733
733
732
732
732
729
728
728
728
728
725
724
722
722
722
721
721
720
718
717
716
716
714
714
714
713
712
711
711
711
710
710
710
709
709
708
708
707
707
705
704
704
702
702
702
701
700
699
699
699
698
698

$74.00
$74.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$69.00
$67.50
$67.50
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$63.00
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$58.00
$57.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$52.50
$52.50
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$47.50
$47.50
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$43.00
$42.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$34.50
$34.50
$32.50
$32.50
$30.50
$30.50
$29.00
$27.50
$27.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$23.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.50
$17.50

Plentywood, MT
Billings, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Shonkin, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Rudyard, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Bozeman, MT
Conrad, MT
Polson, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Glendive, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Sunburst, MT
Black Eagle, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Plentywood, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Plentywood, MT
Ronan, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Forsyth, MT
Hardin, MT
Shelby, MT
Laurel, MT
Boulder, MT
Billings, MT
Clancy, MT
Billings, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Shelby, MT
Billings, MT
Sunburst, MT
Conrad, MT
Great Falls, MT
Baker, MT
Dillon, MT
Highwood, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Choteau, MT
Helena, MT
Sunburst, MT
Anaconda, MT
Glendive, MT
Kevin, MT
Hysham, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
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69 Albro, Barbara J 107 697 $14.50 Great Falls, MT
69 Uecker, Sharon L 341 697 $14.50 Billings, MT
69 Keller, Terri L 319 697 $14.50 Bigfork, MT
69  Guthmiller, Mary J 196 697 $14.50 Bozeman, MT
73 Karn, Lorna M 40 696 $11.00 Manhattan, MT
73  Harthun, Rhea R 157 696 $11.00 Great Falls, MT
73 Stephenson, Kerri J 361 696 $11.00 Billings, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,336.00
Singles, Singles Division 3, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Wiegand, Casey R 378 798  $750.00 Chinook, MT
2 Scott, Stacey L 228 792 $500.00 Bozeman, MT
3 Gould, Colleen R 258 789 $439.00 Helena, MT
4 Baker, Laura J 199 786 $387.00 Billings, MT
5 Young, GinaM 214 778 $342.00 Billings, MT
6 Ellis, Evie M 50 776  $285.00 Whitehall, MT
6 Atkinson, Jade M 317 776 $285.00 Ronan, MT
8 Johnson, Nicole L 375 775 $239.00 Billings, MT
9  Marshall, Janice L 379 772 $213.00 Billings, MT
10  Duncan, Gail 53 771 $191.00 Deer Lodge, MT
11 Sheldon, Joyce R 356 770 $172.00 Huntley, MT
12 Hooper, Kimberly A 99 769  $155.00 Helena, MT
13 Barrett, Dawn M 100 767 $140.00 Cut Bank, MT
14  Zent, Renee A 33 766 $128.00 Sanders, MT
15 Bentley, Pamela R 176 765 $118.00 Great Falls, MT
16 Booth, Rosezena L 395 763 $108.00 Billings, MT
17  Kelly, Angela 203 762  $100.00 Bozeman, MT
18 McKay, Joan 100 761 $93.00 Cut Bank, MT
19  O'Connell, Debra 38 760 $87.00 Helena, MT
20 Thompson, Linda M 331 757 $81.00 Whitehall, MT
21 Denton, Debbie K 137 754 $74.00 Polson, MT
21 Elliott, Karen 307 754 $74.00 Big Timber, MT
23 Schmidt, Tonia M 233 753 $68.00 Hamilton, MT
24 Johnson, Alyssa K 43 752 $65.00 Great Falls, MT
25 Veltkamp, Katherine A 316 751 $63.00 Bozeman, MT
26  Carlson, Cari Ann 266 750 $61.00 Billings, MT
27 Mertz, Rebecca F 249 749 $58.00 Great Falls, MT
28  Slate, Suzanne M 233 748 $56.00 Hamilton, MT
29 Stevens, Nancy A 140 747 $54.00 Billings, MT
29  Maris, Suzette M 322 747 $54.00 Billings, MT
31 Simpson, Cassie 154 746 $51.00 Raymond, MT
31 Peterson, Dana C 351 746 $51.00 Cut Bank, MT
33  Page, Shannon 305 745 $48.25 Chinook, MT
33 Mavrinac, Tamara M 339 745 $48.25 Anaconda, MT
33  Blewett, Marjorie 194 745 $48.25 Helena, MT
33  Anderson, Andrea D 5 745 $48.25 Cut Bank, MT
37 Zimmer, Amanda 296 743 $46.00 Broadus, MT
38 Koski, Jackie R 175 742 $45.00 Billings, MT
38 Taylor, Rachel J 268 742 $45.00 Fort Benton, MT
40 Teller, Ruth A 155 741 $44.00 Townsend, MT
40 Vaile, LaNayaJ 351 741 $44.00 Cut Bank, MT
42  Mooney, Betty L 172 740 $42.66 Clancy, MT
42  Hanson, Linda P 180 740 $42.67  Shelby, MT
42 Martin, Dawn A 306 740 $42.67 Red Lodge, MT
45 Racki, Janette G 5 739 $42.00 Cut Bank, MT
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45
47
48
48
50
51
51
51
54
55
55
57
57
57
57
61
61
63
63
63
66
67
67
67
67
67
72
72
72
75
75
75
78
78
80
80
80
83
83
83
83
87
87
87
90
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
98
98
98
98
102
102

Turner, Cindy K
Rios, Denise E
Loring, Jackie

Hart, Mary K
Boggs, Patricia A
Odlin, Ruth A
Riedel, Cheryl K
Vermillion, Jackie L
Deveny, Peggy C
Newby, Carole
Zaiko, Karen L
Hicks, Roseanne M
Wilson, Kristi
Milohov, Nicole D
Keeler, Trisha
Kountz, Roxcee A
Abraham-Miller, Trisha J
Carroll, Kim E
Baker, Lori A
McPherson, Amber H
Mangold, Roxana
Day, Abbigail C
Watson, Danielle L
Coolidge, Jacque L
Hertweck, Patricia I
Peterson, Kelsey K
Blomquist, Becky L
Peters, Ruth E
O'Donnell, Kim A
Frelich, Bonnie L
Fergerson, Amanda J
Maack, Darbra L
Milsten, Sandra
Woloshin, Karen A
Johnson, Linda
Black, Diane M
Melech, Montez B
Lewis, Denise J
Edmisten, Evelyn
Spragg, Tassie A
Niedge, Joanie A
Hanley, Carla M
Kramer, Stacie M
Pattee, Christine
Bares, Elizabeth A
Wilson, Helen A
Maris, Susanne K
Robb, Heather L
Meyer, Sylvia M
Pentecost, Christie L
Gerstenberger, Lori A
Hanson, Twana L
Walston, Terri A
Phares, Susie R
Bailey, Julie R
Harper, Jolene
Egger, Lee
VonOlnhausen, Pamela J

62
355
164
288

11

65
139
310

33

87
196
158
331
356
230

87
398
270
300
104

32

61
179
235
312
389
351
310
332
405
293
338
247
284

32
110
171
363
331
212
402
282
320
347

29
162
322
363
405

71
100
279
224
274
167
103
219
343

739
738
737
737
736
735
735
735
734
733
733
732
732
732
732
731
731
730
730
730
729
728
728
728
728
728
727
727
727
726
726
726
725
725
724
724
724
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
718
718

$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$39.33
$39.34
$39.33
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.25
$37.25
$37.25
$37.25
$36.50
$36.50
$35.67
$35.67
$35.66
$35.00
$34.20
$34.20
$34.20
$34.20
$34.20
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.50
$31.50
$30.66
$30.67
$30.67
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$28.67
$28.67
$28.66
$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$27.60
$26.34
$26.33
$26.33
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$24.50
$24.50

Havre, MT
Hardin, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Billings, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Missoula, MT
Fairview, MT
Billings, MT
Sanders, MT
Whitehall, MT
Bozeman, MT
Stanford, MT
Whitehall, MT
Huntley, MT
Havre, MT
Whitehall, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Columbus, MT
Glendive, MT
Havre, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Sunburst, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Billings, MT
Baker, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Hardin, MT
Billings, MT
East Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Circle, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Whitehall, MT
Great Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Flaxville, MT
Great Falls, MT
Glendive, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
East Helena, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Sunburst, MT
Conrad, MT
Big Timber, MT
Columbus, MT
Livingston, MT
Santa Rita, MT
Shepherd, MT
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104  Stiles, Maureen J 110 717 $24.00 Circle, MT
105 Temple, Lyndsey 374 716 $23.50 Havre, MT
105 Reese, Sara L 371 716 $23.50 Billings, MT
105 Kuntz, Paula L 113 716 $23.50 Circle, MT
105 STILLMAN, NANCY L 69 716 $23.50 BROADUS, MT
109  Finlayson, Mary L 74 715 $22.25 Sand Coulee, MT
109 Lowe, Angela K 91 715 $22.25 Thompson Falls, MT
109 Blankenship, Liz A 131 715 $22.25 Great Falls, MT
109 Tafelmeyer, Jonna M 225 715 $22.25 Cut Bank, MT
113 Marko, Tamara E 220 714 $21.25 Great Falls, MT
113 Osterhout, Patricia 312 714 $21.25 Helena, MT
113 Dwello, Jamie E 213 714 $21.25 Conrad, MT
113 Walsh, Marie O 156 714 $21.25 Havre, MT
117  Stubbs, Judy A 222 713 $20.00 Great Falls, MT
117 Mahns, Nancy 229 713 $20.00 Havre, MT
117  Andreasen, Terri 115 713 $20.00 Fort Benton, MT
120  Yeska, Rhoda 161 712 $19.33  Glasgow, MT
120  Huckins, Shanna 184 712 $19.33  Plentywood, MT
120 Malmstrom, Frankie K 297 712 $19.34 Billings, MT
123 Kant, Crystal M 103 711 $18.25 Livingston, MT
123  Fitzgerald, Cristie S 326 711 $18.25 Helena, MT
123 Hatch, TaraJ 265 711 $18.25 Darby, MT
123 Sverdsten, Stefanie N 227 711 $18.25 Columbia Falls, MT
127  Steorts, Suzette T 382 710 $16.57 Billings, MT
127  Sikes, Ann M 225 710 $16.57 Cut Bank, MT
127  Harrington, Darcy L 251 710 $16.57 BUTTE, MT
127  Watts-Gaydos, Debbie 257 710 $16.58 Thompson Falls, MT
127 Kallio, Lisa A 303 710 $16.57 Helena, MT
127  Schultz, Katie M 343 710 $16.57  Shepherd, MT
127  Danielson, Sherry V 352 710 $16.57 Billings, MT
134  Robbins, Shannon 22 709 $15.00 Cut Bank, MT
134 Moon, Jolie 112 709 $15.00 Circle, MT
134  Nicholas, Barb A 189 709 $15.00 Miles City, MT
137 Dahlman, Barbara A 56 708 $14.25 Dutton, MT
137 Campeau, Barbara J 84 708 $14.25 Townsend, MT
137  Getchell, Alysia L 139 708 $14.25 Fairview, MT
137 Dolan, Laurie A 211 708 $14.25 Missoula, MT
141  Schaefer, Mary E 188 707 $13.00 Miles City, MT
141 Williams, Nichole, L 390 707 $13.00 Great Falls, MT
141 Hagestad, Cheryl R 82 707 $13.00  Great Falls, MT
141 Fayden, Jean M 176 707 $13.00 Great Falls, MT
145 Reeve, Sheila M 101 706 $11.75 Great Falls, MT
145  Hughes, Ardis L 128 706 $11.75 Great Falls, MT
145  Cybulski, Barb 148 706 $11.75 Plentywood, MT
145  Craun, Candace E 233 706 $11.75 Hamilton, MT
149  Rolandson, Shirley A 113 705 $11.00 Circle, MT
149  Stewart, Ginger 243 705 $11.00 Shelby, MT
149  Edmonds, Vickie 320 705 $11.00 Flaxville, MT
152  McFerrin, Carmen L 136 704 $10.00 Helena, MT
152 Reiter, Jean Ann 201 704 $10.00 Billings, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,880.00
Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Johnson, Teri 246 662 $136.00 Helena, MT
2 Hanninen, Dawn L 289 651 $80.00 Great Falls, MT
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3 Lankford, Barbara A 290 642 $69.00 Great Falls, MT
4 Millman, Becky J 377 633 $55.00 Billings, MT
5 Nyby, Doreen L 215 617 $43.00 Belgrade, MT
6  Elliott, Alice C 42 607 $28.00 Helena, MT
6 Osborn, Karin 290 607 $28.00 Great Falls, MT
8 Rathbun, Brenda E 289 602 $16.00 Great Falls, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $455.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $15,207.00
All Events, All Events Div 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hanninen, Dawn L 289 2,270 $80.00 Great Falls, MT
2 Kimmerle, Doris A 290 2,163 $48.00 Great Falls, MT
3 Mosier, Kelly 136 2,145 $45.00 Helena, MT
4  Lowe, Nicole K 404 2,137 $36.00 Missoula, MT
5 Rathbun, Brenda E 289 2,107 $25.00 Great Falls, MT
6 Blakeley, BarbaraJ 346 2,093 $12.00 Billings, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $246.00
All Events, All Events Div 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Tish, Amanda L 121 2,251  $150.00 Lolo, MT
2 Uecker, Sharon L 341 2,150 $82.00 Billings, MT
2 Bjorgen, Lori 183 2,150 $82.00 Plentywood, MT
4 McKinlay, Caroline M 26 2,146 $53.00 Shonkin, MT
5 Knutson, Crystal M 6 2,141 $44.00 Cardwell, MT
6 Loran, Lucinda E 88 2,102 $34.50 Billings, MT
6 Headswift, Rosanne 388 2,102 $34.50 Lame Deer, MT
8 Adams, Kathryn 99 2,089 $27.00 Helena, MT
9 Hicks, Amy C 179 2,078 $24.00 Livingston, MT
10  Uffelman, Valerie R 355 2,077 $19.00 Hardin, MT
11  Perlinski, Arianne J 253 2,069 $16.00 Bozeman, MT
12 Smereck, Vera M 128 2,068 $12.00 Great Falls, MT
13 Stearns, Kathy L 379 2,065 $9.00 Billings, MT
14 Lennick, Cristina G 245 2,063 $5.00 Polson, MT
15 Kennedy-Senn, Karen F 311 2,061 $2.00 Billings, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $594.00
All Events, All Events Div 3, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Atkinson, Jade M 317 2,198 $150.00 Ronan, MT
2 Maris, Suzette M 322 2,195 $80.00 Billings, MT
3 Harrington, Darcy L 251 2,194 $76.00 BUTTE, MT
4 Temple, Lyndsey 374 2,190 $70.00 Havre, MT
5  Schultz, Katie M 343 2,181 $66.00  Shepherd, MT
6 Carlson, Cari Ann 266 2,176 $61.00 Billings, MT
7 Mavrinac, Tamara M 339 2,173 $57.00 Anaconda, MT
8 Hooper, Kimberly A 99 2,169 $53.00 Helena, MT
9  Andreasen, Terri 115 2,168 $49.00 Fort Benton, MT
10  Briggs, Jennifer S 171 2,162 $46.00 Helena, MT
11 Taylor, Rachel J 268 2,151 $42.00 Fort Benton, MT
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12 Newby, Carole 87 2,147 $39.00 Whitehall, MT
13 Niedge, Joanie A 402 2,144 $35.00 Miles City, MT
14 Day, Abbigail C 61 2,140 $33.00 Livingston, MT
15 Edmonds, Vickie 320 2,137 $30.00 Flaxville, MT
16  Johnson, Shilo A 336 2,130 $27.00 East Helena, MT
17  Blankenship, Liz A 131 2,127 $24.00 Great Falls, MT
18 O'Connell, Debra 38 2,121 $22.00 Helena, MT
19 Hollowell, Audrey W 197 2,120 $19.00 Hysham, MT
20 Reese, Sara L 371 2,118 $17.00 Billings, MT
21  Veltkamp, Katherine A 316 2,117 $15.00 Bozeman, MT
22 Custer, Colette J 146 2,115 $11.00 Plentywood, MT
22 McCann, Sandra 312 2,115 $11.00 Helena, MT
24 Lee, Sunny 150 2,113 $5.67 Victor, MT
24 Watson, Danielle L 179 2,113 $5.67 Livingston, MT
24  Marko, Amanda J 221 2,113 $5.66  Great Falls, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,050.00
All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Kimmerle, Doris A 290 1,962 $90.00 Great Falls, MT
2 Hanninen, Dawn L 289 1,946 $54.00 Great Falls, MT
3 Rathbun, Brenda E 289 1,882 $46.00 Great Falls, MT
4 Millman, Becky J 377 1,877 $38.00 Billings, MT
5 Lankford, Barbara A 290 1,850 $29.00 Great Falls, MT
6  Anderson, Michelle M 247 1,770 $21.00 East Helena, MT
7 Lane, Shawna M 289 1,767 $15.00 Great Falls, MT
8 Nyby, Doreen L 215 1,765 $7.00 Belgrade, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $300.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,190.00
Double Team Singles, Double Team Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Total prizes awarded in this division: $0.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $0.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $48,831.00
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